SECTION 4: SPECIAL PERMIT-BY-RULE VENDED SYSTEMS

31-Mar-2011
REGION

Northcentr
Northcentr
Northcentr
Northcentr
Northcentr
Northcentr
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
SC
Southcent
Southcent
Southcent
Southcent
Southcent
Southcent
Southcent
Southcent
Southcent

PERMI
NUMBER

7386511
4086430
4146363
4416388
4496449
4146426
4416437
3396399
3486401
3546361
2406411
2406362
3486375
2356425
3546446
3486466
5106464
6436359
6256354
5106390
6336409
6256418
6616480
6526448
6256397
7386514
7386403
7226365
4056366
7366356
7676406
7366525
7676468
7366413
4446353

COMPANY NAME

Paradise Springs Vended Water
Aqua Purefect

Harmony Brook, Inc.

Water Plant, Inc.

Augusta Spring Water

H20 To Go

North America Water Company,
Aqua Natural

H20 To Go

Boyers IGA Inc.

Boulevard Beverage Company
Bayo's Water Vending Company
Harmony Brook, Inc.

Water Vend

The Watershed

Glacier Water Services, Inc.
Glacier Water Services

McEwen Water Systems

Water Solutions, America, Inc.
Harmony Brook, Inc.

Sonrose Enterprises

Aqua Purefect

Culligan Store Solutions

North American Water Company
Aquanatural Company
Sparkeling Clear Water
Lebanon Crystal Pure Water
Culligan Store Solutions

Gemaz, Inc.

Elizabethtown Crystal Pure Water
Eastern Water Conditioning Co.
J.D. Eberly Services

Glacier Water Services, Inc.
Brightman Engineering
Berube's Crystal Clear Water

STATUS

Active
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

Active
Active
INACTIVE
ACTIVE
INACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
Active

ACTIVE
INACTIVE
ACTIVE
INACTIVE
Active

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE



REGION

Southeast
Southentr
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest

PERMI
NUMBER

3546485
7366527
4116372
5026467
5046428
5656373
5026419
5046384
5036405
5636415
4116368
5656376
5046378
5026383
5636392
5656364

COMPANY NAME STATUS

Elizabethtown Crystal Pure Water C
Pure Choice Water

Sheetz, Inc. INACTIVE
GW Services, Inc. d/b/a Glacier

D. W. Environmental Systems, Active
Bache Markets, Inc. ACTIVE
Purified Water, Inc. Actice

Fast and Friendly Food Stores, Inc. ACTIVE
Klingensmith's Drug Store INACTIVE
DBA Miller's Service Star Hardware Active

D. M. G. Foods, Inc. ACTIVE
Davis Supermarket, Inc. ACTIVE
Agquamart Manufacturing, Inc. ACTIVE
Harmony Brooks Premium ACTIVE
Culligan SWS, Inc. ACTIVE
Donalu Food, Inc. ACTIVE



